admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 717 680 2016-17 0 2018-19 565 475 680000(six lakh eighty
thousand only)

19

2016-17 716 651 2017-18 0 2019-20 623 443 700000(seven lakh
only)

23

2017-18 716 664 2018-19 0 2020-21 639 446 810000(eight lakh ten
thousand only)

39

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 68 59 2015-16 0 2018-19 57 30 400000(Four lakh only) 0

2015-16 68 61 2016-17 0 2019-20 47 36 450000(four lakh fifty
thousand only)

0

2016-17 68 51 2017-18 0 2020-21 49 26 600000(six lakh only) 6

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 786 509 2018-19 410 111 475459(four lakh
seventy five thousand
four hundred fifty nine
only)

17

2018-19 800 476 2019-20 402 182 600000(six lakh only) 21

2019-20 1025 618 2020-21 559 224 750000(seven lakh fifty
thousand only)

63

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 540

Part Time 293

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 59 53 59

Part Time 31 30 21